
Landesbereichseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Damen/Herren

Klasse: Damen Einzel       20.11.2022/  Cottbus

Vorrunde

Gruppe: A

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Török, Mia-Jolie

2 2 : 0 6 : 3
Frauendorfer SV / Spree-Neiße

X 3 : 2 3 : 1
-10,-8,12,5,9 -7,3,5,7+3

94 : 75
19

2
Trossert, Luisa

1 1 : 1 5 : 3
VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain / Elbe-Elster

2 : 3 X 3 : 0
10,8,-12,-5,-9 6,7,4+2

82 : 71
11

3
Nitsche, Diana

3 0 : 2 1 : 6
ESV Lok Guben / Spree-Neiße

1 : 3 0 : 3 X
7,-3,-5,-7 -6,-7,-4-5

43 : 73
-30

Gruppe: B

Platz Name SP Spiele Sätze 1 2 3 4Bälle

1
Quandt, Lisa

1 3 : 0 9 : 1
SG Automation Cottbus / Cottbus

X 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0
-10,4,7,8 5,12,5 2,4,4+8

112 : 63
49

2
Wendt, Cornelia

2 2 : 1 7 : 3
ESV Lok Guben / Spree-Neiße

1 : 3 X 3 : 0 3 : 0
10,-4,-7,-8 2,3,7 7,3,10+4

98 : 75
23

3
Weißenborn, Nelli

3 1 : 2 3 : 6
VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain / Elbe-Elster

0 : 3 0 : 3 X 3 : 0
-5,-12,-5 -2,-3,-7 6,8,8-3

67 : 91
-24

4
Weißenborn, Emely

4 0 : 3 0 : 9
VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain / Elbe-Elster

0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 X
-2,-4,-4 -7,-3,-10 -6,-8,-8-9

52 : 100
-48
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Landesbereichseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Damen/Herren

Klasse: Damen Einzel       20.11.2022 Cottbus

A1

B4

2

3

4,7,-7,-8,-5

Török, Mia-Jolie

Weißenborn, Emely

Frauendorfer SV / Spree-Neiße

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain / Elbe-Elster

A3

B2

0

3

-4,-8,-1

Nitsche, Diana

Wendt, Cornelia

ESV Lok Guben / Spree-Neiße

ESV Lok Guben / Spree-Neiße

A2

B3

3

0

7,7,9

Trossert, Luisa

Weißenborn, Nelli

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain / Elbe-Elster

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain / Elbe-Elster

B1

0

3Quandt, Lisa
SG Automation Cottbus / Cottbus

0

3

-6,-8,-4

Weißenborn, Emely

Wendt, Cornelia

3

2

-14,6,-7,5,7

Trossert, Luisa

Quandt, Lisa

Halbfinale

2

3

9,-7,-7,4,-9

Wendt, Cornelia

Trossert, Luisa

Finale



Landesbereichseinzelmeisterschaften Süd Damen/Herren

Klasse: Damen Doppel       20.11.2022 Cottbus

1

2

2

3

-7,6,-5,7,-9

Trossert L./Török M.

Nitsche D./Wendt C.

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain / Frauendorfer SV / Elbe-Elster / Spree-Neiße

ESV Lok Guben / Spree-Neiße

3

4

0

3

-8,-2,-8

Weißenborn E./Weißenborn N.

Quandt L./Noack-Schmidt I.

VfB Doberlug-Kirchhain / Elbe-Elster

SG Automation Cottbus / Cottbus

0

3

-5,-9,-7

Nitsche D./Wendt C.

Quandt L./Noack-Schmidt I.

Finale


